Sr. No.

o g~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR420000211
HGR420000166
HGR420000066
HGR420000134
HGR420000266
HGR420000026
HGR420000153
HGR420000084
HGR420000216
HGR420000065
HGR420000172
HGR420000076
HGR420000027
HGR420000088
HGR420000212
HGR420000024
HGR420000025

HGR420000114

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021

Gujarati
Candidate Name
Ms. RUTIKA DINESHBHARTHI GOSAI
Mr. IGNESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL
Ms. CHHAYABEN VIRBHANBHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. DHARINIBEN KANTILAL PATEL
Mr. DILIPSINH MODJI SODHA
Mrs. MITTAL NIRANJANBHAI PATEL
Mr. SAHAJADHUSSEIN GULAMHUSSEIN ANSSARI
Mrs. NIKITABEN DINESHBHAI PATEL
Ms. PAYALBEN HITESHBHAI NIMAVAT
Mr. VIMALKUMAR VINODBHAI VASAVA
Mrs. RUCHI KANAIYALAL PATEL

Mr. PRATIKKUMAR NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL

=

Mr. KULDEEP SURESHKUMAR TANK

Mr. NILESHPURI DASHARATHPURI BAVA

=

Mr. BHARAT MAVJI MARAVANIYA
Mr. VIKASKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL

Mr. NIKUNJKUMAR GOVINDBHAI GOHIL

=

Mr. HARESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL PARMAR

Native District
Amreli
Patan
Patan

Sabarkantha
Kutch
Sabarkantha
Surendranagar
Gandhinagar
Junagadh
Bharuch
Mehsana
Banaskantha
Banaskantha
Patan
Morbi
Mehsana

Ahmedabad
City
Mehsana

Candidate
Category

SEBC
EWS
SEBC
General
EWS
General
General
General
SEBC
ST
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
EWS
EWS
SEBC

General

DV (Document Verification) List

Is Serviceman
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

Is PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

Subject : Computer

Is
Teacher

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

06/02/2021 13:59:44

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Total Merit
74.7654
73.8096
72.8070
70.6493
69.4993
69.4527
68.9467
68.4667
68.3718
68.2259
68.1827
68.1428
68.0239
67.9353
67.8752
67.8667

67.7773

67.7687



Sr. No.
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR420000137
HGR420000362
HGR420000318

HGR420000239
HGR420000314
HGR420000021
HGR420000299
HGR420000163
HGR420000071
HGR420000033
HGR420000126
HGR420000115

HGR420000070
HGR420000277
HGR420000319
HGR420000323
HGR420000209
HGR420000232
HGR420000107
HGR420000108

Gujarati

Candidate Name
Mr. TUSHARKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR TRIVEDI
Ms. MEHA KANUBHAI PATEL

Ms. POOJA DHIRAJLAL DAVE

Ms. VIDHYA BHIKHABHAI BAMBHANIYA
Mr. BHAVIN RAMNIKLAL CHAUHAN

Mr. DHAVALKUMAR BHAGVANDAS PATEL
Mr. PRAVIN NATHUBHAI MULIYASHIYA
Ms. PARVATIBEN KANJIBHAI DESAI

Ms. POOJABEN DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL
Ms. ANITABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Mrs. NILAMBAHEN DINESHBHAI SUTARIYA
Mr. HARSHIT MUKESHKUMAR LUHAR

Ms. DRIJABEN PRAFULLCHANDRA PATEL
Ms. NEHABEN LAKHIRAM DEVMURARI

Mr. JATINKUMAR BHIMJIBHAI KOTADIYA
Mr. MEET ARVINDBHAI GOR

Ms. ARCHANA DILIPKUMAR JOSHI

Ms. DHARA PUSHKARRAY JANI

Ms. BANSIKUMARI VIKRAMSINH CHAUHAN

Ms.HETALBAHEN DIPUJI THAKOR

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021

DV (Document Verification) List

Native District
Banaskantha
Surat

Devbhoomi
Dwarka

Gir Somnath
Jamnagar
Mehsana
Junagadh
Patan
Banaskantha
Patan
Aravalli

Ahmedabad
City
Mehsana
Amreli
Rajkot
Kutch
Amreli
Bhavnagar
Mehsana

Mehsana

Candidate
Category

EWS
General

SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
EWS
SEBC
SEBC
General
EWS
SC
SEBC

EWS
SEBC
EWS
General
EWS
EWS
General

SEBC

Is Serviceman

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is PH

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is

Teacher

No
No

No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Subject : Computer

Is Female
Option

No
Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Gender
Male
Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

06/02/2021 13:59:44

Total Merit
67.7596
66.9361

66.8904

66.7934
66.7390
66.7316
66.1096
65.8703
65.7393
65.6806
65.4556
65.2509

64.9617
64.5937
64.4552
64.4346
64.3147
64.2489
64.1838

63.8282



Sr. No.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR420000104
HGR420000310
HGR420000202
HGR420000112
HGR420000036
HGR420000093
HGR420000010
HGR420000061
HGR420000004
HGR420000056
HGR420000313
HGR420000152
HGR420000344
HGR420000062

HGR420000057
HGR420000116
HGR420000355
HGR420000011
HGR420000195
HGR420000258

Guijarati

Candidate Name
Mrs. JINAL SANJAYKUMAR JANI
Mr. AHMADRAZAK SAJIBHAI BADI
Mr. BHAVESHKUMAR KARSANBHAI HUMBAL
Mr. DUSHYANTKUMAR VISHRAMBHAI DESAI
Mr. MUKESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PARMAR
Mr. JAYANTIBHAI NATAVARBHAI PARMAR
Ms. PRIYANKABEN KANUBHAI PATEL
Ms. KERINA BHARATBHAI PATEL
Mr. RAHULKUMAR GANESHBHAI PATEL
Mrs. DRASHTI NIMINKUMAR PATEL
Mr. PINANKKUMAR BHARATBHAI THAKAR
Mr. BHAVIKKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR
Mrs. TRUPTI NAMDEVRAO PATIL
Mr. SAGAR NARENDRABHAI JOGI

Mrs. JAGRUTIBEN NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL
Ms. HINABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL

Mr. VIPULKUMAR BALUBHAI CHAUDHARI
Mr. RAVI YOGESHBHAI TALSANIA

Mr. BHAVINKUMAR ARASIBHAI AKHED

Mr. BHAVESH MALDE MOKARIYA

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
DV (Document Verification) List

Native District ngtgigd;tj
Mehsana General
Morbi EWS
Rajkot SEBC
Banaskantha SEBC
Banaskantha SC
Patan SC
Mehsana EWS
Patan General
Mehsana EWS
Mehsana General
Junagadh EWS
Sabarkantha SC
Surat General
Ahmedabad General
City
Mehsana General
Mehsana EWS
Surat ST
Surendranagar SEBC
Junagadh SEBC
Porbandar SEBC

Is Serviceman
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Is PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Subject : Computer

Is
Teacher

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
No
No
No

No

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

06/02/2021 13:59:44

Total Merit
63.5051
63.2796
63.2642
63.2288
63.1702
62.6411
62.6374
62.3500
62.1087
61.4795
61.4493
61.3172
61.1682
60.8294

60.7142
60.4544
60.4253
60.1009
60.0846
59.7371



Sr. No.
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR420000273
HGR420000001
HGR420000259
HGR420000091
HGR420000096
HGR420000286
HGR420000304
HGR420000165
HGR420000155
HGR420000041

HGR420000382
HGR420000367
HGR420000063
HGR420000285
HGR420000054
HGR420000325
HGR420000101
HGR420000072
HGR420000260
HGR420000055

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021

Guijarati

Candidate Name
PARMAR GAYATRIBEN BHUPATBHAI
Mr. HITESHBHAI PADMABHAI CHAUDHARY
Mr. MOSIDDIK HASAMBHAI KABAL
Ms. KRISHNA RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI
Mrs. USHABEN HARIBHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. DIPALI KISHORBHAI CHAUHAN
Ms. ALPABEN PRATAPBHAI BARAD
Ms. LONALIKA ASHOKKUMAR PARMAR
Ms. PRUTHVIBA RASIKLAL PRIYADARSHI

Ms. SUJATA VANRAJKUMAR CHAKRAVARTI (SUJATA
VANRAJBHAI CHAKRAVARTY)

Ms. VANITABEN JAYANTIBHAI MAKWANA
Mr. MAYANK RAJUBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. JALPABEN DINESHKUMAR PATEL
Mr. RAHULKUMAR JAYANTILAL BHUVA
Mr. BHAVIKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL
PURVIBEN RAMBHAI PATEL

Mr. KARTIK MAHENDRABHAI SHUKLA

Mr. RAVINDRAKUMAR MANILAL PATEL
Mr. CHIRAG VALJIBHAI GANGADIYA

Mrs. NIMISHABEN DINESHKUMAR PATEL

Native District
Bhavnagar
Banaskantha
Junagadh
Sabarkantha
Banaskantha
Junagadh
Rajkot
Mehsana
Mehsana

Gandhinagar

Anand
Tapi
Banaskantha
Rajkot
Mehsana
Surat
Surendranagar
Mehsana
Amreli

Mehsana

Candidate
Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC
SC

SC
ST
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

DV (Document Verification) List

Is Serviceman
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Subject : Computer

Is
Teacher

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

06/02/2021 13:59:44

Total Merit
59.2595
59.2333
58.7669
57.9495
57.1041
56.6002
55.9113
57.6339
54.4813

51.7022

50.3693
56.0854
60.2551
60.1942
60.1155
59.6927
59.3211
59.1371
59.0328
58.3177



Sr. No.
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR420000222
HGR420000180
HGR420000068
HGR420000248
HGR420000138
HGR420000226
HGR420000171
HGR420000031
HGR420000188
HGR420000263
HGR420000129
HGR420000039

HGR420000043
HGR420000228
HGR420000118
HGR420000302
HGR420000073
HGR420000050

Guijarati

Candidate Name
Ms. KHYATI MADHUSUDANBHAI VYAS
Mrs. JALPABEN AMBALAL PATEL
Mrs. TWINKALBEN KIRANKUMAR PATEL
Mr. KARIM BABUBHAI KHERAJ
Mr. PRAKASHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL
Ms. HETALIBEN MUKUNDRAI MAHETA
Mr. BHAVESHKUMAR SURESHKUMAR PATEL
Mr. HITESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
Ms. KAKSHITABEN RAMABHAI PATEL
Mr. DHAVALKUMAR DILIPKUMAR AGHERA
ALKABEN SHRIRAMBHAI JOSHI

Mrs. MITTAL BABUBHAI PATEL

Mr. JAGDISHKUMAR HIRABHAI KARNAVAT
Mr. SANDIPKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI KASAVALA

Mr. JITENDRAKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL

Ms. RUCHABEN CHANDULAL MANVAR
Mr. ALTAFKHAN INAYATULLAKHAN PATHAN

Mr. JAIMINKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI PATEL

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021

DV (Document Verification) List

Native District
Rajkot
Mehsana
Patan
Botad
Sabarkantha
Rajkot
Mehsana
Gandhinagar
Patan
Rajkot
Banaskantha

Ahmedabad
City
Banaskantha
Amreli
Banaskantha
Rajkot

Banaskantha

Gandhinagar

Candidate
Category

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Is Serviceman

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Is PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Yes
No
No
No
No

No

Is

Teacher

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Subject : Computer

Is Female
Option

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
Yes
No

No

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

06/02/2021 13:59:44

Total Merit
57.7756
57.7023
57.2833
57.2626
57.1853
56.2376
55.9578
55.6547
55.6237
55.0720
54.6107

53.1800

53.1175
52.6470
52.2663
52.2266
50.1250
49.9578



